
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

974 

338 

619 

51 

217 

18 

716 

177 

139 

29 

141 

714 

325 

Nome 

ALEXANDRE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA (ZN) 

PITANGUY 

LEO SARPA 

ROBERTO VENTANIA 

RAFAEL NAVEGA 

BRUNO PAES LEME 

SANTORIO 

PAULO ALEXANDRE 

MARCOS VINICIUS 

FABIANO FONTES PINTO 

MAYCON DA COSTA 

BASTOS 

ALESSANDRO PAZZI (ALEMÃO) 

Classe Voltas 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

8 

8 

7 

1 

Total Tempo 

12:10.290 

12:17.542 

12:19.346 

12:38.970 

12:43.511 

12:54.782 

13:15.885 

11:44.866 

13:02.166 

9:50.924 

10:38.536 

8:27.270 

1:12.482 

Diff 

7.252 

9.056 

28.680 

33.221 

44.492 

1:05.595 

1 Volta 

1 Volta 

3 Voltas 

3 Voltas 

4 Voltas 

10 Voltas 

Espaço 

7.252 

1.804 

19.624 

4.541 

11.271 

21.103 

1 Volta 

1:17.300 

2 Voltas 

47.612 

1 Volta 

6 Voltas 

S1 Melhor Vlt S2 Melhor Vlt S3 Melhor Vlt 

Classificado por voltas

Margem da Vitoria 

7.252 

velocidade Media  

- 

Tempo Melhor volta 

1:05.353 

Melhor Veloc. 

- 

Melhor Volta por.. 
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Volta 

(18) BRUNO PAES LEME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(716) SANTORIO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(177) PAULO ALEXANDRE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(139) MARCOS VINICIUS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(29) FABIANO FONTES PINTO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(141) MAYCON DA COSTA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Volta Tm 

1:11.413 

1:08.654 

1:10.761 

1:10.871 

1:07.511 

1:08.360 

1:08.479 

1:09.725 

1:10.252 

1:08.971 

1:13.969 

1:10.544 

1:10.651 

1:10.797 

1:10.735 

1:09.664 

1:10.210 

1:10.303 

1:12.490 

1:16.862 

1:08.787 

1:09.014 

1:10.321 

1:08.591 

1:06.686 

1:08.471 

1:10.831 

1:09.424 

1:10.040 

1:14.995 

1:15.909 

1:15.743 

1:15.470 

1:15.760 

1:17.021 

1:15.117 

1:14.724 

1:19.682 

1:11.474 

1:14.803 

1:13.998 

1:14.054 

1:13.476 

1:13.942 

1:19.357 

1:18.459 

1:18.254 

1:17.958 

1:19.323 

Diff 

+3.902 

+1.143 

+3.250 

+3.360 

+0.849 

+0.968 

+2.214 

+2.741 

+1.460 

+4.305 

+0.880 

+0.987 

+1.133 

+1.071 

+0.546 

+0.639 

+2.826 

+7.198 

+2.101 

+2.328 

+3.635 

+1.905 

+1.785 

+4.145 

+2.738 

+3.354 

+0.271 

+1.185 

+1.019 

+0.746 

+1.036 

+2.297 

+0.393 

+4.958 

+3.329 

+2.524 

+2.580 

+2.002 

+2.468 

+7.883 

+0.501 

+0.296 

+1.365 

Hora do dia 

15:35:53.261 

15:37:04.674 

15:38:13.328 

15:39:24.089 

15:40:34.960 

15:41:42.471 

15:42:50.831 

15:43:59.310 

15:45:09.035 

15:46:19.287 

15:47:28.258 

15:35:53.136 

15:37:07.105 

15:38:17.649 

15:39:28.300 

15:40:39.097 

15:41:49.832 

15:42:59.496 

15:44:09.706 

15:45:20.009 

15:46:32.499 

15:47:49.361 

15:35:56.177 

15:37:04.964 

15:38:13.978 

15:39:24.299 

15:40:32.890 

15:41:39.576 

15:42:48.047 

15:43:58.878 

15:45:08.302 

15:46:18.342 

15:36:11.221 

15:37:26.216 

15:38:42.125 

15:39:57.868 

15:41:13.338 

15:42:29.098 

15:43:46.119 

15:45:01.236 

15:46:15.960 

15:47:35.642 

15:35:43.296 

15:36:54.770 

15:38:09.573 

15:39:23.571 

15:40:37.625 

15:41:51.101 

15:43:05.043 

15:44:24.400 

15:35:53.398 

15:37:11.857 

15:38:30.111 

15:39:48.069 

15:41:07.392 

Volta 

6 

7 

8 

(714) BASTOS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(325) ALESSANDRO PAZZI (ALEMÃO) 

1 

Volta Tm 

1:21.603 

1:21.979 

1:21.038 

1:10.212 

1:09.001 

1:08.723 

1:24.732 

1:09.328 

1:10.515 

Diff 

+3.645 

+4.021 

+3.080 

+1.489 

+0.278 

+16.009 

+0.605 

+1.792 

Hora do dia 

15:42:28.995 

15:43:50.974 

15:45:12.012 

15:35:48.235 

15:36:58.447 

15:38:07.448 

15:39:16.171 

15:40:40.903 

15:41:50.231 

15:43:00.746 

15:35:45.958 

Volta 

(974) ALEXANDRE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA (ZN) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(338) PITANGUY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(619) LEO SARPA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(51) ROBERTO VENTANIA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(217) RAFAEL NAVEGA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Volta Tm 

1:06.555 

1:06.134 

1:05.511 

1:05.621 

1:05.814 

1:05.353 

1:06.902 

1:07.741 

1:07.223 

1:08.754 

1:05.993 

1:08.093 

1:06.847 

1:05.638 

1:06.702 

1:06.946 

1:06.304 

1:07.179 

1:07.867 

1:07.720 

1:06.090 

1:06.209 

1:05.598 

1:06.411 

1:06.331 

1:08.466 

1:08.076 

1:08.350 

1:07.682 

1:09.956 

1:08.689 

1:07.137 

1:08.650 

1:07.647 

1:08.002 

1:08.205 

1:08.635 

1:08.176 

1:09.552 

1:10.285 

1:08.641 

1:08.157 

1:08.452 

1:07.871 

1:10.556 

1:09.200 

1:09.064 

1:09.733 

1:08.998 

1:09.884 

Diff 

+1.202 

+0.781 

+0.158 

+0.268 

+0.461 

+1.549 

+2.388 

+1.870 

+3.401 

+0.355 

+2.455 

+1.209 

+1.064 

+1.308 

+0.666 

+1.541 

+2.229 

+2.082 

+0.492 

+0.611 

+0.813 

+0.733 

+2.868 

+2.478 

+2.752 

+2.084 

+4.358 

+1.552 

+1.513 

+0.510 

+0.865 

+1.068 

+1.498 

+1.039 

+2.415 

+3.148 

+0.770 

+0.286 

+0.581 

+2.685 

+1.329 

+1.193 

+1.862 

+1.127 

+2.013 

Hora do dia 

15:35:38.158 

15:36:44.713 

15:37:50.847 

15:38:56.358 

15:40:01.979 

15:41:07.793 

15:42:13.146 

15:43:20.048 

15:44:27.789 

15:45:35.012 

15:46:43.766 

15:35:41.729 

15:36:47.722 

15:37:55.815 

15:39:02.662 

15:40:08.300 

15:41:15.002 

15:42:21.948 

15:43:28.252 

15:44:35.431 

15:45:43.298 

15:46:51.018 

15:35:39.653 

15:36:45.743 

15:37:51.952 

15:38:57.550 

15:40:03.961 

15:41:10.292 

15:42:18.758 

15:43:26.834 

15:44:35.184 

15:45:42.866 

15:46:52.822 

15:35:47.468 

15:36:56.157 

15:38:03.294 

15:39:11.944 

15:40:19.591 

15:41:27.593 

15:42:35.798 

15:43:44.433 

15:44:52.609 

15:46:02.161 

15:47:12.446 

15:35:46.431 

15:36:55.072 

15:38:03.229 

15:39:11.681 

15:40:19.552 

15:41:30.108 

15:42:39.308 

15:43:48.372 

15:44:58.105 

15:46:07.103 

15:47:16.987 
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